2

1.
2.
3.

lonara Dos Santos Pereira Soares
Sem
Omloop : SOLO FEMININO

Afstand : 6330m (Hoogteverschil 160m)
Tijd : 1:07:11,746 (10'37"/km)

AR 00:20:26 2400m  8'31"/km
PRl 00:36:59 00:57:25 2800m 13'13"/km
Rl 00:09:46 01:07:11 1100m  8'53"/km

11l CORRIDA RUSTICA
CARUARU - PE 27.4.2025
CORRIDA RUSTICA

136/142 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Michelle Souza 0:29:07,273
2. Cristiane Siqueira Cavalcante Siqueira 0:31:33,058
3. Josefa Maria Da Silva Maria 0:31:33,281

HIDRATAGAO 1
HIDRATACAO 2
CHEGADA
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